PosName

David Anderson
Robert Birchall
Hassan Raidi
Paul Freary

lan Fisher
Kassa Tadesse
Andy Norman
Dave Watson
Mark Croasdale
10 Adrian Marriott
11 Darran Bilton

12 James Walsh

13 WillCookerell

14 Andy Weir

15 Bernard Murphy
16 Paul Andrew

17 Jonathan Bateman
18 Brian Cole

19 Joachim Wolf

20 John Convery
21 Julian Mawson
22 Keith Johnson
23 Neil Cayton

24 Eddie Simpson
25 Chris Brogan

26 Alex Rowe

27 Carl Ryde

28 PaulMuller

29 Russell Maddams
30 MalcolmCates
31 Rickie Wilson

32 Malcolm Muir

33 Andrew Jackson
34 Trevor Hunter
35 Steve Tibbs

36 Mike Moor

37 Chris Stokes

38 JohnMuddeman
39 Michael Senior
40 Adam Cooper
41 SimonRiley

42 Jeremy Bateman
43  PhilGrimes

44  Mike Baillie

45 Chris Hodgson
46 Mick Page

47 Charles Lines
48 Malachi Byansi
49 Martin Sanders
50 MarkTomlinson
51 Donald Kennedy
52 Stephen Davies
53 Martin Firth

54  NeilHolding

55 Antony Bradford
56 Ben Dyson

57 Roger Porter

58 lan Clayton

59 Lazloe Boden
60 Malcolm Bostock
61 Mark Walker

62 Stephen Kellett
63 NeilHaggas

©CO~NOUTD_WNPE

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://mww.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

V40

V45
V45

V45

V40

V45

V40
V40
V45
V45

V40

V50
V40

V45
V45
V40
V45

V40
V40

V50

N

(20 &) B SN OV] EN

[N e

~ o~

The Ackworth half Marathon

at Ackworth on Sunday 28th March 2004
Ackworth - AAA of E Men — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Club

Belgrave

Notts AC

Belgrave

Belgrave

Otley

Belgrave

Altrincham & District AC
Holmfirth

Bingley

Hercules Wimbledon
Leeds City
Leamington

Belgrave

Thames Hare & Hounds
Liverpool H

Saracens RC
Scarborough

City Of Stoke
Belgrave

Bingley

Otley

Chorley Harriers
Otley

Preston Harriers & AC
Woodford Green/Ess L
Wesham Road Runners
Doncaster & S
Horwich

London Irish AC

Eton Manor AC
Scarborough

liford AC

Ackworth

Handy Cross Runners
Wakefield

Leamington

Sphinx AC
Leamington

Horsforth

Wakefield

Leamington

RipleyRC

Halifax

Witney RR

EastHull

Doncaster & S
Ackworth

Belgrave

Ackworth

RipleyRC

Longwood

Mansfield AC
Queensbury

West Pennine R
Spenborough

Derby AC

Handy Cross Runners
Rothwell

Witney RR

Middleton

RipleyRC

Rothwell

Kippax

Time

1:05:32
1:06:52
1:07:00
1:.07:11
1:07:36
1:07:48
1.07:57
1:08:25
1:08:35
1.08:47
1:09:02
1:09:44
1:10:06
1:10:45
1:10:52
1:11:52
1:12:03
1:12:31
1:12:37
1:12:46
1:12:47
1:12:52
1:12:54
1:12:57
1:13:05
1:13:13
1:13:30
1:13:36
1:14:16
1:14:24
1:14:49
1:15:26
1:15:38
1:15:59
1:16:10
1:16:26
1:16:51
1:17:12
1:17:13
1:17:37
1:17:48
1:17:49
1:17:50
1:18:26
1:18:28
1:18:30
1:18:35
1:18:35
1:18:35
1:18:49
1:19:03
1:19:10
1:19:56
1:20:17
1:20:42
1:20:46
1:21:22
1:21:37
1:21:52
1:21:58
1:22:11
1:22:22
1:22:34

Rob Platt

Geoff Cumber
John Philpott
Neil Shaw
Mark Harris
Steve Large
Tony Smith
Chris Domoney
Kevin Langan
Keith Wild

Rich Borysiewicz
Neil Holdsworth
Peter Young
Amarnath Ahir

Michael Pennington

Mark Woodhouse
Michael Walsh
Kieron Batt
Julian Lusardi
John Howarth
Howard Jeffrey
Oliver Downing

Christopher Linguard

Paul Berry

Colin Utterson
Peter Mullery
Russell Thomas
Philip Haigh
Peter Dolan

Paul Collingwood
PaulWhite

Keith Bamforth
Peter Higgins
Mick Thompson
David Brooke
Jim Davies

Rob Gray

Allen Murray
Chris Jones
Derek Williams
Peter Grimoldby
Keven Condick
Malcolm Fawcett
John Rowley
Peter Hey

Dene Townend
Mark Sullivan
Stuart Anderson
Keith Swain
John Hewitt
Gary Campbell
Robert Lockwood
Martin Lannon
Joe Thornton
Graeme Adams
John Leggett
Kenneth Bingley
Neal Shotter
Robert Sharratt
Stephen Dauber
Keith Hillsden
Graham Dawson

V4010 Mansfield AC
V55 1 Halifax
V50 3 Holmfirth
Rotherham
V4011 Rothwell
Horsforth
Wakefield
V50 4 Col & Tendring
V4012 Knavesmire
V50 5 Holmfirth
V50 6 Valley HillR
V4510 Knavesmire
V4511 Wakefield
V4512 Bingley
V4513 Holmfirth
Handsworth
Ackworth
Knavesmire
V55 2 Dewsbury
V50 7 Longwood
V4514 Otley
V55 3 Bingley
Ackworth
Halifax
V60 1 York Acorn
V4515 Rothwell
V4013 Dewsbury
V4516 Rotherham
V4517 Holmfirth
Askern
V55 4 Valley Striders
V65 1 Holmfirth
V4518 Barnsley H
V60 2 Scarborough
V60 3 City Of Hull
V4519 Lincoln & District
V4014 Unattached
V4015 Unattached
V4016 Unattached
V4520 Unattached
V50 8 Ackworth
V4017 St Theresas
V60 4 Knavesmire
V50 9 Rothwell
V5010 Kirkstall
V4521 Halifax
V4522 Knavesmire
V65 2 Wakefield
V4018 Unattached
V60 5 Barnsley H
V4019 Rothwell
V55 5 Easingwold
V4020 Unattached
V5011 Elvet Striders
V60 6 Knavesmire
V55 6 Eastern Vets
V70 1 Ackworth
V4523 Kirkstall
V4524 llkeston
V4525 Darlington
V4021 Knavesmire
V60 7 Horsforth

graham@race-results.co.uk

1:22:40
1:23:43
1:23:46
1:23:47
1:23:48
1:23:57
1:24:34
1:24:58
1:25:01
1:25:26
1:25:41
1:25:52
1:26:06
1:26:33
1:26:54
1:27:10
1:27:12
1:27:25
1:27:39
1:28:22
1:28:27
1:29:06
1:29:44
1:29:51
1:30:00
1:30:17
1:30:42
1:30:48
1:32:06
1:32:43
1:32:48
1:33:33
1:33:39
1:33:45
1:34:40
1:35:00
1:35:16
1:36:54
1:38:22
1:38:32
1:39:00
1:39:08
1:39:39
1:40:09
1:40:30
1:41:36
1:41:43
1:42:58
1:43:19
1:43:52
1:44:38
1:44:50
1:45:09
1:46:27
1:47:08
1:48:17
1:50:26
1:51:20
1:53:00
1:55:47
2:01:13
2:37:41



1 Belgrave

2 Otley

3 Leamington
4 Bingley

5 Ackworth
6 Holmfirth

7 Wakefield

8 Ripley RC

9 Scarborough
10 Rothwell
11 Halifax

12 Knavesmire
13 Horsforth

The Ackworth half Marathon
at Ackworth on Sunday 28th March 2004

Ackworth - AAA of E Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

3:19:43
3:33:17
3:43:22
3:47:54
3:52:48
3:57:37
3:58:21
3:58:49
4:00:37
4:07:47
4:11:24
4:18:18
5:18:51

— 1 David Anderson 3
— 5 lan Fisher 21
— 12 James Walsh 36
— 9 Mark Croasdale 20
— 33 Andrew Jackson 47
— 8 Dave Watson 66
— 35 Steve Tibbs 40
— 42 Jeremy Bateman 50
— 17 Jonathan Bateman31
— 58 lan Clayton 62
— 43 PhilGrimes 65
— 72 Kevin Langan 75
— 39 Michael Senior 69

Hassan Raidi 4
Julian Mawson 23
Mike Moor 38
John Convery 77
Charles Lines 49
John Philpott 73
Adam Cooper 70
Mark Tomlinson61
Rickie Wilson 97
Stephen Kellett 68
Geoff Cumber 87
Neil Holdsworth81
Steve Large 119

Paul Freary

Neil Cayton
JohnMuddeman
Amarnath Ahir
Martin Sanders
Keith Wild

Tony Smith
Mark Walker
Mick Thompson
Mark Harris
Paul Berry
Kieron Batt
Graham Dawson

Ackworth - AAA of E Women — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Pos Name Club Time
1 Penny Thackray L 1 Wakefield 1:19:28 29 Suzanne Sharman L 29 North Derbyshire RC
2 Andrea Dennison L40 1 Bradford Airedale 1:20:18 30 Jane Mumford L35 8 Coventry Godiva Harriers
3 Julia Downes L 3 Brighton 1:22:04 31 Lucy Thompson  L45 3 BenfleetRR
4 Jenny Murray L 4 Stockport 1:22:52 32 EleanorRobinson  L55 1 RipleyRC
5  HelenSly L35 1 Horsforth 1:23:29 33 Jeanette Thomas  L40 7 Dewsbury
6 Tracey Apps L35 2 Springfield Striders 1:23:38 34 Kyrinda Hurst-MooreL35 9 Middleton
7  Kerrie Wood L 7 Stockport 1:23:56 35 Christine Howard L 35 Matlock Athletic Club
8  PhilippaWalsh L40 2 Preston Harriers & AC 1:24:48 36 Denise Tibbs L40 8 Wakefield
9  Isobel Partridge L 9 Kenilworth 1:25:44 37 Geraldine Roby L45 4 Halifax
10 Sharon Marshall L 10 Wakefield 1:25:57 38 Julie Hustwit L40 9 Kirkstall
11 MoniqueHollinshead L35 3 Dewsbury 1:26:16 39 Natalie Crossland L 39 Valley Striders
12 Linda Clarkson L35 4 Darwen 1:26:33 40 Linda Brewis L45 5 Longwood
13 Carolyn Robbins ~ L40 3 Blackpool & Fylde AC 1:26:53 41 Mary Harris L45 6 Valley Striders
14 NicolaGomm L40 4 Witney RR 1:27:54 42 Jane Teasdale L35 10 Ackworth
15 Jackie Watson L35 5 Benfleet RR 1:27:58 43 Lynda McDonald L 43 Coventry Godiva Harriers
16 Lisa Dent L 16 Skyrac 1:28:48 44 Helen Bates L40 10 llkeston
17 Faye Banks L 17 Ackworth 1:29:16 45 Tracy Turrell L 45 Cleethorpes
18 Linda Harris L45 1 Kippax 1:29:18 46 Steph Borysiewicz L50 1 Valley Hill
19 Christine McCarthy L40 5 Kippax 1:29:37 47 PaulineDable L 47 Kenilworth
20 Karen Watkin L 20 Blackpool & Fylde AC 1:29:48 48 Heather Goodman L65 1 Kendal
21 $Samantha Harris L 21 Valley Striders 1:30:03 49 Ann Bath L55 2 Kippax
22 Julie Palmer L45 2 Benfleet RR 1:30:22 50 Karen Hoyle L35 11 Horsforth
23 RebeccaKendall L 23 Kenilworth 1:31:22 51 Claire Frost L 51 Ackworth
24 Beverley Whitfield L 24 Norfolk Gaz 1:31:27 52 Andrea Worrall L 52 Middleton
25 Fiona Strange L35 6 Knavesmire 1:31:28 53 Hilary Wharam L60 1 Horsforth
26 Sally Pitts L40 6 Witney RR 1:33:11 54 Patricia Walker L65 2 Horsforth
27 Jane Sutton L35 7 Valley Striders 1:33:44 55 Margaret Cartledge L55 3 Middleton
28 Karen Richardson L 28 Ackworth 1:34:.09 56 JeanSnelling L65 3 Knavesmire
Ackworth - AAA of E Women — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
1 Wakefield 4:27:17 — 1 Penny Thackray 10 Sharon Marshall35 Denise Tibbs
2 Benfleet RR 4:36:18 — 15 Jackie Watson 21 JuliePalmer 30 Lucy Thompson
3 Ackworth 4:49:10 — 17 Faye Banks 27 Karen Richardson 41 Jane Teasdale
4 Kenilworth 4:53:41 — 9 Isobel Partridge 22 Rebecca Kendall46 Pauline Dable
5 Kippax 4:57:08 — 18 Linda Harris 19 Christine McCarthy 48 Ann Bath
6 Valley Striders 5:03:12 — 26 Jane Sutton 38 Natalie Crossland40 Mary Harris
7 Horsforth 5:29:26 — 5 Helen Sly 49 Karen Hoyle 52 Hilary Wharam
8 Middleton 5:55:18 — 33 Kyrinda Hurst-Moore51 Andrea Worrall 54Margaret Cartledge
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1:35:31
1:35:48
1:37:58
1:40:20
1:40:56
1:41:11
1:41:40
1:41:52
1:43:35
1:43:43
1:43:48
1:44:53
1:45:40
1:45:45
1:46:48
1:47:53
1:48:39
1:51:28
1:56:35
1:57:02
1:58:13
1:59:06
2:02:20
2:04:55
2:06:51
2:07:14
2:09:12
2:16:40



